2017-05-06

Varnamo Kvartsmarathon, 10 549m
Warnamo Sportklubb

Placering Férnamn
1 Arvid
2 Simon
3 Simon
4 Fredrik
5 Niklas
6 Magnus
7 Micael
8 Mattias
9 Fredrik

10 Johan
11 Johan
12 Jonas
13 Stefan
14 Johan
15 Stefan
16 David
17 Patrik
18 Andreas
19 Jan

20 Peter
21 Axel
22 Pér

23 Peter
24 Patrik
25 Henrik
26 Anton
27 Bjorn
28 Hans
29 Andreas
30 Oskar
31 Jakob
32 Johan
33 Axel
34 Fredrik
35 Niclas
36 Hakan
37 Fredrik
38 Jonas
39 Hakan
40 Ola

41 Niklas
42 Frank
43 Daniel
44 Billy
45 Robert

Efternamn
Orn -94
Magnusson -85
Ottosson -88
Bolmstam -82
Andersson -65
Ahsberg -67
Lindqgvist -72
Gunnarsson -73
Seppas -88
Lind -90
Bolmstam -88
Nilsson -69
Pettersson -66
Lundstedt -81

Klubb

IK Hakarpspojkarna
OK Stigen

IFK Halmstad
Apladalens Léparklubb
Gislaved

Apladalens Léparklubb
Apladalens Léparklubb
Apladalens Léparklubb
Tenhult

Apladalens Léparklubb
Apladalens Léparklubb
Apladalens Léparklubb
Apladalens Léparklubb
Apladalens Léparklubb

Gasellen Andersson-67 Apladalens Léparklubb

Peterson -82
Johansson -67
Ljungkvist -86
Lovstrand -69
Andersson -71
Jemsson -99
Johansson -70
Johansson -62
Petersson -74
Magnisson -73
Malmaqvist -93
Hallner -85
Eriksson -48
Bjurstrém -76
Johansson -97
Ohlsson -98
Ohlsson -62
Gustafsson -96
Gunnarsson -69
Karlsson Mildaeus -74
Egerhag -70
Wikhult -70
Sj6din -76
Hansson -79
Karlsson -83
R&nning -70
Amorim -82
Bokinge -74
Ostlund -71
Burman -57

Apladalens Léparklubb
Apladalens Léparklubb
Gnos;jo IF

Apladalens Léparklubb
Gnosj6 FK

OK Norrvirdarna
Varnamo

Anderstorps OK
Apladalens Léparklubb
Apladalens Léparklubb
Apladalens Léparklubb
Goteborg

Eksjo Sodra IK
Bjorknas-Varnamo
Skillingaryds FK

Fyra Punker AB

Fyra Punker AB

Bor

IFK Savsjo

Véarnamo Hockey 08
Apladalens Léparklubb
Varnamo

Anderstorp

Gnosjé

Varnamo Kommun
Varnamo

Savrarps Sprinters
Apladalens Léparklubb
Rydaholm GolF

Prima Runners

Resultat
35,17
37,15
37,16
38,10
38,13
38,24
39,43
39,50
39,56
40,13
40,48
42,26
42,41
42 54
43,12
43,21
43,22
43,24
43,47
44,27
44,50
45,06
4514
45,24
45,26
45,33
45,41
45,52
46,00
46,52
47,24
47,32
47 45
47 55
48,08
48,23
48,27
48,46
48,49
49,05
49,17
49,19
49,20
49,33
49,36
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46 Mans Sjogren -00 Apladalens Léparklubb 49,50
47 Ulf Runum -82 Gnosjo FK 50,01
48 Lars Soderstrom -66 Varnamo 50,22
49 Anders Hoglund -72 Bredaryds SOK 50,28
50 Jan Hiickel -76 Smalandsstenar 50,32
51 Mikael Hellstrém -69 Appear 50,36
52 Daniel Klingstedt -81 Lidkdpings VSK 50,37
53 Johan Andersson -62 Rydaholm GolF 50,42
54 Pontus Karlsson -96 Varnamo Energi AB 50,49
55 Johan Henningsson -60 FK Friskus Varberg 50,49
56 Jorgen Thelin -69 Véarnamo 50,53
57 Henrik Kroon -69 Anderstorp 50,59
58 Rasmus Christensen -92 Duoplat AB 51,16
59 Pierre Karlsson -68 Varnamo Energi AB 51,22
60 Terje Blomstrand -58 Véarnamo 51,36
61 Daniel Johansson -75 Appear 52,07
62 Daniel Karlsson -82 Véarnamo GIK 52,50
63 Jon Aldenklev -83 Raddningstjanstens IF 53,20
64 Rickard Wertheimer -85 Raddningstjanstens IF 53,36
65 Erik Unnes;jo -81 Foot Fighters 53,38
66 Mats Jonsson -62 Fyra Punker AB 53,45
67 Per Nilsson -71 Foga AB 53,49
68 Henrik Lind -72 Véarnamo 54,06
69 Mikael Johnsson -64 Skeppshult 54,20
70 Toni Wiik Lindroth -85 Hillerstorp 54,25
71 Martin Spangberg -85 Varnamo 54,26
72 Henrik Lonngren -69 Apladalens Loparklubb 54,31
73 Emir Durakovic .84 Varnamo 54,40
74 Johan Lindahl -80 Foot Fighters 54,43
75 Kristoffer Lundstrém -79 Bor 54,44
76 Bengt Sjoholm -48 Hillerstorp 54,44
77 Hans-Ake Gustafsson Jonkoping 55,09
78 Marko Kemppainen -69 Gislaved 55,44
79 Martin Soderstrom -73 Bor 56,26
80 Daniel Sjostrand -96 Varnamo Energi AB 56,56
81 Jonas Lund -69 Beijer Byggmaterial AB 57,02
82 Bert Norrman -50 Apladalens Loparklubb 57,06
83 Lennart Peterson -55 Warnamo SK 57,10
84 Morgan Fors -65 Prima Runners 57,18
85 Emil Andersson -86 Véarnamo 57,29
86 Ola Bilén -67 Duoplat AB 57,37
87 Anders Linusson -74 Apladalens Loparklubb 57,52
88 Per Ingelsten -66 Apladalens Loparklubb 58,18
89 Marcus Lundstrom -74 Apladalens Loparklubb 58,54
90 Robert Bjorn -63 Véarnamo Copy Center AB 59,08
91 Ake Josefsson -52 Anderstorps OK 61,05
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92 Magnus Malmborg -68 Véarnamo 61,58
93 Markus Lilja -81 Véarnamo 62,58
94 Kjell Bergstrom -57 OK Njudung 63,24
95 Marcus Anderssson -83 Varnamo 63,38
96 Henrik Johansson -85 63,42
97 Soren Fransson -70 Nassj6 63,52
98 Lennart Thorstensson -60 Habo 64,42
99 Erik Alexandersson -85 65,13
100 Tedh Andersson -88 Varnamo 65,13
101 Arne Furuvik -56 Varnamo 67,00
102 Leif-Hakan Johnsson -46 Apladalens Loparklubb 67,27
103 Ola Falth -60 Varnamo 68,59
104 Hakan Johansson -68 Finnvedsbostader AB 69,30
105 Ottar Warelius -67 Norrasen IF 70,34
106 Lars-Ake Wenrup -61 Varnamo 71,39
107 Johan Berko -72 Anderstorps OK 77,17
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